Topsail Tire & Auto GMC Giveaway Rules Prize Details

Four (4) lucky winners will receive one set of tires.
 Up to \$850 value. Labor/Tax/ or additional products/services NOT included.
 Must be used by August 31, 2024.

Eligibility Criteria

- 1. To be eligible for the giveaway, participants must:
- Complete the contest entry form in full.
- 'Like' the Topsail Tire official pages on both Facebook and Instagram.

How to Enter

- 1. Fill out the official entry form provided in the giveaway post.
- 2. Visit our Facebook page at https://www.facebook.com/people/Topsail-Tire-Auto/61558847889209/?mibextid=LQQJ4d and click the 'Like' button.
- 3. Go to our Instagram profile at www.instagram.com/TopsailTire and click 'Like'.

Contest Period

- The giveaway starts on Wednesday May 1st, 2024
- Entries will be accepted until Monday, July 1st at 11:59 PM EST.

Winner Selection

- The winner will be chosen at random from all eligible entries.
- The draw will take place on July 1, 2024
- The winner will be notified via social media and/or email and must respond within 48 hours to claim their prize.

General Rules

- 1. This giveaway is in no way sponsored, endorsed, administered by, or associated with Facebook or Instagram.
- 2. By entering this giveaway, you confirm that you are 18 years of age or older and agree to Topsail Tire & Auto's Terms of Service and Privacy Policy.
- 3. Employees of Topsail Tire & Auto and their immediate family members are not eligible to participate.
- 4. No purchase necessary to enter or win. A purchase does not increase the chances of winning.
- 5. The prize is non-transferable, non-exchangeable, and cannot be redeemed for cash.
- 6. Topsail Tire & Auto reserves the right to cancel, terminate, modify or suspend the giveaway for any reason without notice.
- 7. Participation in the giveaway constitutes the entrant's full and unconditional agreement to these Official Rules.

Disclaimer

 All entrants agree to release, discharge, and hold harmless Topsail Tire & Auto from liability, loss, harm, damage, injury, cost or expense whatsoever which may occur as a result of participation in the giveaway or acceptance, possession, and use or misuse of any prize.

Privacy

 Any personal information that participants share will be used for the administration of the contest and in accordance with Topsail Tire & Auto's privacy policy.

Good luck to all participants!